
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0510581 7 RAJESH KUMAR BEGRAJ 07:22:14:650 07:27:49:100 4 00:05:34:450 Q

2 0026944 12 SHVAM SUNDAR BHARATI

RAMBHULA SINGH
07:22:05:0 07:27:47:0 4 00:05:42:0 Q

3 1398634 17 HANSRAJ VERMA KESHAR

MAL VERMA
07:22:08:250 07:27:54:250 4 00:05:46:0 Q

4 1093796 20 AMITABH KUMAR BAIRWA

KALLU RAM BAIRWA
07:22:10:700 07:28:07:900 4 00:05:57:200 Q

5 1705399 24 YOGESH KUMAR LUNIA

RAMNIWAS LUNIA
07:22:00:500 07:27:58:650 4 00:05:58:150 Q

6 1295687 25 KEDAR MAL NAINAWAT

GAINDA LAL NAINAWAT
07:22:00:900 07:27:55:500 4 00:05:54:600 Q

7 1014110 34 BABLI RAM PRAHALAD 07:21:52:250 07:27:46:500 4 00:05:54:250 Q

8 1302835 35 DHARA SINGH JATAV

SHOBHARAM JATAV
07:21:53:300 07:27:50:350 4 00:05:57:50 Q

9 1277957 36 KRISHAN KUMAR KHEM

CHAND
07:21:54:50 07:27:35:950 4 00:05:41:900 Q

10 0353107 46 JAIBHAGWAN HARDWARI LAL 07:21:47:250 07:27:24:950 4 00:05:37:700 Q

11 1614727 50 GYAN CHAND PREM KUMAR 07:21:49:750 07:27:49:300 4 00:05:59:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1355990 54 HEMANT KUMAR PRAJAPATI

GOTIRAM PRAJAPATI
07:34:07:250 07:39:17:50 4 00:05:09:800 Q

2 1092985 58 ANKIT KUMAR BAYAL CHAJU

RAM BAYAL
07:34:09:350 07:40:05:50 4 00:05:55:700 Q

3 1319834 61 DEVENDRA KUMAR BABU LAL 07:33:59:250 07:39:56:450 4 00:05:57:200 Q

4 0240269 62 SHYO RAM BHALAI PRABHATI

BHALAI
07:33:59:850 07:39:43:750 4 00:05:43:900 Q

5 0006252 63 SUBASH CHAND HARI

KISHAN
07:34:00:450 07:39:17:400 4 00:05:16:950 Q

6 0163617 64 SOMDATT RAMPAT HARIJAN 07:34:01:50 07:39:55:650 4 00:05:54:600 Q

7 0395938 65 RAKESH MAHAWAR

RAMRATAN MAHAWAR
07:34:01:50 07:39:23:400 4 00:05:22:350 Q

8 0064209 70 SONDEV RAMVIR 07:34:04:400 07:39:31:300 4 00:05:26:900 Q

9 0731758 72 VED PRAKASH RAM JI LAL 07:33:53:0 07:39:40:0 4 00:05:47:0 Q

10 0336555 74 JAIPRAKASH DHULARAM 07:33:54:400 07:39:36:250 4 00:05:41:850 Q

11 0073096 79 SUMIT KUMAR RAMKISHAN 07:33:58:600 07:39:43:100 4 00:05:44:500 Q

12 1580976 89 PAWAN KUMAR CHATRU RAM 07:33:51:350 07:39:19:300 4 00:05:27:950 Q

13 0685877 92 VIPIN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 07:33:40:850 07:39:39:650 4 00:05:58:800 Q

14 0187242 94 SATISH KUMAR BAIRWA

RAGHUNATH BAIRWA
07:33:42:400 07:39:17:800 4 00:05:35:400 Q

15 0352511 96 JAI NARAYAN NANAK CHAND 07:33:43:0 07:39:22:50 4 00:05:39:50 Q

16 0209021 97 SONY DAYACHAND 07:33:43:550 07:39:34:200 4 00:05:50:650 Q

17 1502876 98 PARDEEP KUMAR SATPAL 07:33:44:0 07:39:39:350 4 00:05:55:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0996322 101 ANKUR KUMAR KUNDAN

PYARE LAL
07:46:44:250 07:52:29:50 4 00:05:44:800 Q

2 0685618 106 VINOD KUMAR BIRLA GOVIND

SAHAY BIRLA
07:46:47:300 07:52:27:550 4 00:05:40:250 Q

3 0935138 109 ABHIMANYU KISHAN LAL 07:46:48:800 07:52:43:600 4 00:05:54:800 Q

4 0077377 116 SANDEEP KUMAR NATTHU

SINGH
07:46:41:350 07:52:15:500 4 00:05:34:150 Q

5 1002854 118
CHANDRA SHEKHAR

PASWAN RAJENDRA

PASWAN

07:46:42:500 07:52:39:350 4 00:05:56:850 Q

6 1390960 125 DEEPAK VEDRAM 07:46:35:200 07:52:29:650 4 00:05:54:450 Q

7 0526391 130 JAY NARAYAN UDAL SINGH 07:46:38:250 07:52:30:300 4 00:05:52:50 Q

8 0688992 134 MUKESH KUMAR MAHENDRA

SINGH
07:46:28:250 07:52:21:900 4 00:05:53:650 Q

9 1612716 137 GHANSHYAM GUSAIWAL

SUKHJI RAM
07:46:30:250 07:52:29:700 4 00:05:59:450 Q

10 0767424 138 MUKESH KUMAR JAGRAWAL

HANUMAN SAHAY
07:46:30:750 07:52:17:50 4 00:05:46:300 Q

11 0086889 139 SHER SINGH POORA MAL

JATAV
07:46:31:350 07:52:28:500 4 00:05:57:150 Q

12 1594263 145 PAPPU KUMAR POORAN

SINGH
07:46:21:800 07:52:20:300 4 00:05:58:500 Q

13 0033721 147 SANJAY RAM KUMAR 07:46:23:550 07:52:02:350 4 00:05:38:800 Q

14 1265247 148 KRISHNA KUMAR NATTHOO

SINGH
07:46:23:850 07:52:23:300 4 00:05:59:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0090344 153 SUNIL KUMAR BHAGWATI

PRASAD
07:58:37:400 08:04:35:750 4 00:05:58:350 Q

2 0763409 155 MANOJ KUMAR SIRWA

KANHAIYA LAL
07:58:39:0 08:04:35:50 4 00:05:56:50 Q

3 0415580 157 JAGSEER SINGH HARMAIL

SINGH
07:58:40:50 08:04:22:200 4 00:05:42:150 Q

4 1675691 158 NARESH KUMAR BAIRWA

BEERBAL BAIRWA
07:58:40:500 08:04:28:750 4 00:05:48:250 Q

5 1410706 161 HEERA LAL MAHAWAR

PRABHAT LAL MAHAWAR
07:58:30:450 08:04:19:50 4 00:05:48:600 Q

6 1346181 163 DEEPAK KUMAR SUKHVEER

SINGH
07:58:32:50 08:04:18:650 4 00:05:46:600 Q

7 1707062 166 PRADEEP KUMAR RATAN LAL 07:58:34:500 08:04:11:100 4 00:05:36:600 Q

8 0177661 170 SUNIL KUMAR BARHAM

SINGH
07:58:36:0 08:04:30:850 4 00:05:54:850 Q

9 1640317 175 GOPESH KUMAR

OMPRAKASH
07:58:27:300 08:04:26:550 4 00:05:59:250 Q

10 0941298 179 AMIT KUMAR DILBAG 07:58:29:450 08:04:27:850 4 00:05:58:400 Q

11 0755254 181 VINOD KUMAR BALBIR 07:58:18:350 08:04:02:800 4 00:05:44:450 Q

12 0150506 194 SURESH KUMAR VERMA

SYUPAL RAM
07:58:12:550 08:03:54:50 4 00:05:41:500 Q

13 0923276 195 ANIL KUMAR UMED SINGH 07:58:12:900 08:03:47:0 4 00:05:34:100 Q

14 0621990 197 VIJENDER KUMAR

JOGANNATH
07:58:14:900 08:04:04:350 4 00:05:49:450 Q

15 0171348 198 SANJAY KUMAR SATYA PAL 07:58:15:700 08:04:05:300 4 00:05:49:600 Q

16 1405900 200 TARA CHAND MARDWAL

CHETAN KUMAR BUNKAR
07:58:17:50 08:03:53:500 4 00:05:36:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1352743 201 DHARAMPAL MOHAR SINGH 08:14:00:50 08:19:49:500 4 00:05:49:450 Q

2 0331883 202 ROSHAN SHIV CHARAN 08:14:01:250 08:19:20:550 4 00:05:19:300 Q

3 0510967 207 RAVI KUMAR RAM LAL

KUMAR
08:14:04:250 08:19:50:400 4 00:05:46:150 Q

4 0509130 210 RANPAL SINGH KUNDAN LAL 08:14:04:950 08:19:59:550 4 00:05:54:600 Q

5 1278282 211 HARISH KUMAR DEVI SINGH 08:13:53:350 08:19:26:900 4 00:05:33:550 Q

6 0705467 212 MADAN LAL RAIGAR CHHITAR

MAL
08:13:53:950 08:19:25:450 4 00:05:31:500 Q

7 0365997 214 RAJESH KUMAR SURJIT

SINGH
08:13:55:550 08:19:26:500 4 00:05:30:950 Q

8 0088933 222 SHYAM LAL JOGI RAM 08:13:46:650 08:19:23:300 4 00:05:36:650 Q

9 0224135 227 SOHAN LAL VERMA SURESH

KUMAR VERMA
08:13:49:350 08:19:40:450 4 00:05:51:100 Q

10 0234216 232 SANJEEV KUMAR BRAHAM

SINGH
08:13:32:650 08:19:14:550 4 00:05:41:900 Q

11 0906569 240 AMIT MAHAVIR 08:13:44:250 08:19:13:850 4 00:05:29:600 Q

12 1259898 244 LAKSHMI NARAYAN RAMESH

CHANDRA
08:13:33:450 08:19:13:950 4 00:05:40:500 Q

13 0153650 245 SUNIL KUMAR VERMA

SHARWAN LAL VERMA
08:13:35:100 08:19:22:550 4 00:05:47:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1367815 260 KAILASH CHANDRA BABU LAL 08:33:15:150 08:38:58:100 4 00:05:42:950 Q

2 0523911 263 RAJENDRA PRASAD

PRASOYA PHOOLCHAND PR
08:33:05:650 08:38:52:250 4 00:05:46:600 Q

3 1666486 265 PRAHLAD SAHAY BUNKAR

BODU RAM
08:33:07:350 08:38:47:300 4 00:05:39:950 Q

4 0354663 266 RAJINDER KUMAR SUMER

CHAND
08:33:07:550 08:38:44:900 4 00:05:37:350 Q

5 0768860 267 VIPIN KUMAR BAJRANG LAL 08:33:07:850 08:38:22:600 4 00:05:14:750 Q

6 0465202 269 JANKI LAL NAYAK BHAGVAN

LAL
08:33:09:300 08:38:46:300 4 00:05:37:0 Q

7 0045091 270 SUNIL KUMAR RAMESH 08:33:09:600 08:38:50:850 4 00:05:41:250 Q

8 1658694 275 PRADEEP KUMAR SITARAM 08:33:01:700 08:39:00:950 4 00:05:59:250 Q

9 0663198 278 MUKESH KUMAR BAIRWA

SEDU RAM BAIRWA
08:33:03:250 08:38:55:850 4 00:05:52:600 Q

10 0627600 279 VIKKY KUMAR BHIM SINGH 08:33:03:900 08:38:37:300 4 00:05:33:400 Q

11 1016927 280 CHANDRAPAL KHOWAR

UMRAV SINGH KHOWAR
08:33:04:550 08:38:44:150 4 00:05:39:600 Q

12 0244582 282 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM

SWAROOP RAWAT
08:32:52:800 08:38:48:900 4 00:05:56:100 Q

13 0534270 283 RAMESH CHAND RAIGAR

MANGI LAL RAIGAR
08:32:53:350 08:38:49:200 4 00:05:55:850 Q

14 0141617 292 SHRAWAN LAL VERMA

MUNNA RAM BALAI
08:32:46:50 08:38:40:650 4 00:05:54:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0718954 304 MAHENDRA SINGH RAMLAL 08:46:40:650 08:52:18:400 4 00:05:37:750 Q

2 1266839 305 DEVENDRA KUMAR RAKESH

KUMAR
08:46:41:100 08:52:05:750 4 00:05:24:650 Q

3 1040653 307 ASHOK KUMAR MOHAN LAL 08:46:41:700 08:52:38:350 4 00:05:56:650 Q

4 1692834 312 GULAB CHAND BHANWAR

LAL
08:46:33:500 08:52:32:450 4 00:05:58:950 Q

5 0199405 328 SANJAY KUMAR HANSRAJ 08:46:30:450 08:52:13:50 4 00:05:42:600 Q

6 0399339 329 RAJESH SURAT SINGH 08:46:30:750 08:52:14:250 4 00:05:43:500 Q

7 1384677 331 KUMAR PAL SINGH LOKMANI 08:46:20:750 08:51:51:750 4 00:05:31:0 Q

8 0625054 332 VIKRAM MAHENDER SINGH 08:46:21:450 08:51:53:300 4 00:05:31:850 Q

9 0047004 333 SANDEEP KUMAR GULAB

SINGH
08:46:22:100 08:52:02:850 4 00:05:40:750 Q

10 1076239 344 ASHA RAM MAHADEV

PRASAD
08:46:14:150 08:52:02:550 4 00:05:48:400 Q

11 1402797 347 DINESH KUMAR MUSNHI RAM 08:46:15:650 08:51:53:50 4 00:05:37:400 Q

12 0523059 348 RAMDEV RAM ARJA RAM 08:46:16:550 08:52:16:550 4 00:06:00:0 Q

13 0398723 350 JITENDRA KUMAR DHARM

SINGH
08:46:17:800 08:51:46:800 4 00:05:29:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0348602 353 RAM NIWAS BANWARI LAL 09:03:49:100 09:09:36:50 4 00:05:46:950 Q

2 1351163 354 DORI LAL NEKASA RAM 09:03:49:650 09:09:40:800 4 00:05:51:150 Q

3 0615247 355 VEDVIR SINGH HARCHARAN

SINGH
09:03:50:200 09:09:49:750 4 00:05:59:550 Q

4 0684765 360 VIJENDRA LAL BAIRWA

RATAN LAL BAIRWA
09:03:53:600 09:09:36:850 4 00:05:43:250 Q

5 0600959 363 VINOD KUMAR ROHTASH 09:03:43:650 09:09:10:250 4 00:05:26:600 Q

6 1270452 369 DEVENDRA KUMAR KARDAM

SUBHASH CHAND
09:03:46:800 09:09:21:950 4 00:05:35:150 Q

7 0712897 370 MUKESH KUMAR PURNA RAM 09:03:47:400 09:09:31:350 4 00:05:43:950 Q

8 0324586 371 RAJNISH KUMAR PRITAM

CHAND
09:03:35:550 09:09:21:200 4 00:05:45:650 Q

9 0004617 373 SARWAN KUMAR SHANTI

SWAROOP
09:03:36:800 09:09:29:100 4 00:05:52:300 Q

10 1253592 376 HARVINDER SINGH PRITAM

SINGH
09:03:38:800 09:09:12:400 4 00:05:33:600 Q

11 0204460 382 SATISH KUMAR KRISHNA

KUMAR
09:03:29:950 09:09:29:250 4 00:05:59:300 Q

12 0434754 383 RAJESH KUMAR HEERALAL

RAJORIYA
09:03:30:550 09:08:54:450 4 00:05:23:900 Q

13 0453854 385 RAJU VERMA LEELA RAM

VERMA
09:03:31:900 09:09:22:600 4 00:05:50:700 Q

14 0694770 387 VIJENDRA KUMAR VERMA

GANPAT RAM VERMA
09:03:33:150 09:08:52:900 4 00:05:19:750 Q

15 0702647 388 MOHAN LAL VERMA RAMESH

CHAND
09:03:33:500 09:09:03:750 4 00:05:30:250 Q

16 0026785 392 SUNIL DATT RAGHUVIR

SINGH
09:03:21:900 09:09:17:550 4 00:05:55:650 Q

17 0336763 393 ROHTASH MANGATRAM 09:03:22:200 09:08:52:200 4 00:05:30:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0444388 396 RAJU RAM KHILARI 09:03:24:750 09:09:11:750 4 00:05:47:0 Q

19 0458533 398 RAJENDRA PRASAD

TULARAM NIME
09:03:26:350 09:08:52:350 4 00:05:26:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0705717 403 VIJAY KUMAR CHHILWAL

SEDU RAM
09:15:08:100 09:20:59:0 4 00:05:50:900 Q

2 0625590 406 MUKESH KUMAR OM SINGH 09:15:09:750 09:20:44:200 4 00:05:34:450 Q

3 0637758 413 VIJAY GOUTAM KHAJAN

SINGH
09:15:01:600 09:20:58:550 4 00:05:56:950 Q

4 0014434 415 SATISH KUMAR DALBIR

SINGH
09:15:03:350 09:20:52:200 4 00:05:48:850 Q

5 1241673 422 HEMANT TALERAM 09:14:53:850 09:20:40:350 4 00:05:46:500 Q

6 1399383 428
DINESH KUMAR

CHANDRAWAL JAGDISH

NARAIN BAIRWA

09:14:58:200 09:20:34:250 4 00:05:36:50 Q

7 0234154 429 SHYAM BABU RAM ADHAR 09:14:58:750 09:20:53:250 4 00:05:54:500 Q

8 1312250 436 HEMRAJ BAIRWA PARMA

NAND BAIRWA
09:14:49:650 09:20:31:450 4 00:05:41:800 Q

9 0506706 441 RAJ KUMAR GAUTAM MAM

CHAND
09:14:40:800 09:20:12:900 4 00:05:32:100 Q

10 0736533 446 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA

MISHARI LAL BAIRWA
09:14:43:950 09:20:09:350 4 00:05:25:400 Q

11 1299138 447 DINESH KUMAR MEHRA

LAKHMI CHAND
09:14:44:500 09:20:18:50 4 00:05:33:550 Q

12 0311081 449 RAVI KANT SHISH RAM 09:14:45:750 09:20:43:650 4 00:05:57:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0630025 452 VIKASH PALERAM 09:27:24:100 09:32:58:700 4 00:05:34:600 Q

2 1401689 457 DASARATH SUWA LAL 09:27:26:850 09:32:44:250 4 00:05:17:400 Q

3 0756821 459 MAHAVEER SINGH

RAMKHILARI
09:27:28:500 09:33:16:300 4 00:05:47:800 Q

4 1249475 463 TEJ SINGH KARTAR SINGH 09:27:17:50 09:32:59:850 4 00:05:42:800 Q

5 1067323 466 ANUJ KUMAR JAIPRAKASH 09:27:18:700 09:33:16:450 4 00:05:57:750 Q

6 1574048 470 NARENDER BABU VINOD

KUMAR
09:27:21:300 09:33:01:50 4 00:05:39:750 Q

7 1676118 472 PARSHOTTAM MAHAWAR

SHIV LAL MAHAWAR
09:27:09:600 09:32:45:300 4 00:05:35:700 Q

8 1659924 473 PAWAN KUMAR MEHRA

RAMJILAL MEHRA
09:27:10:150 09:32:47:50 4 00:05:36:900 Q

9 1626914 479 YOGESH KUMAR VERMA

CHHOTU RAM VERMA
09:27:14:400 09:32:45:900 4 00:05:31:500 Q

10 0716743 488 VISHAL KRISHAN KUMAR 09:27:07:500 09:32:56:400 4 00:05:48:900 Q

11 1513790 490 PAVITRA KUMAR CHHITAR

SINGH
09:27:08:650 09:32:59:400 4 00:05:50:750 Q

12 1602538 491 GIRDHARI DULARAM 09:26:57:900 09:32:51:950 4 00:05:54:50 Q

13 1209986 492 DINESH KUMAR UMED SINGH 09:26:58:500 09:32:52:350 4 00:05:53:850 Q

14 0134216 493 SURESH CHAND VERMA

RAMESH CHAND VERMA
09:26:58:950 09:32:42:50 4 00:05:43:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0108145 504 SUBHASH CHAND BIHARI LAL 09:39:57:850 09:45:39:600 4 00:05:41:750 Q

2 1671993 505 YASHPAL SINGH KANHAI LAL 09:39:58:550 09:45:52:950 4 00:05:54:400 Q

3 0605681 510 MUNNA RAJA OM PRAKASH 09:40:02:50 09:45:52:550 4 00:05:50:500 Q

4 0468083 511 RAJESH KUMAR DAL CHAND 09:39:49:900 09:45:49:300 4 00:05:59:400 Q

5 0411319 514 RASAMAY RAY NARAYAN

RAY
09:39:51:650 09:45:35:550 4 00:05:43:900 Q

6 1011251 515 BIPUL DAS SANJIT KUMAR 09:39:52:100 09:45:51:50 4 00:05:58:950 Q

7 0685939 518 MANOJ KUMAR KHATRI

BHAGIRATH MAL KHATRI
09:39:54:150 09:45:37:800 4 00:05:43:650 Q

8 0710080 519 MOHAN SUKHDAS 09:39:54:450 09:45:39:100 4 00:05:44:650 Q

9 0799659 520 MUKESH KUMAR MOYAL

GAJANAND MOYAL
09:39:54:850 09:45:44:500 4 00:05:49:650 Q

10 0681158 522 MAHENDER SINGH SUBHASH

CHAND
09:39:44:550 09:45:16:50 4 00:05:31:500 Q

11 1291202 525 HEM SINGH NAND LAL 09:39:46:900 09:45:23:850 4 00:05:36:950 Q

12 0413103 529 RAKESH KUMAR DHANNA

RAM
09:39:49:0 09:45:32:750 4 00:05:43:750 Q

13 1544027 533 PARVEEN JAGDISH CHAND 09:39:38:200 09:45:05:150 4 00:05:26:950 Q

14 0614835 534 VIPIN KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 09:39:38:700 09:45:20:200 4 00:05:41:500 Q

15 0173017 535 SIKANDAR HARBEER SINGH 09:39:39:350 09:45:16:50 4 00:05:36:700 Q

16 0772030 543 MANOJ KUMAR BUNKAR

SURESH KUMAR BUNKAR
09:39:31:800 09:45:01:300 4 00:05:29:500 Q

17 0392505 547 RAVI RANJAN RAJAK

KAMALESH RAJAK
09:39:33:600 09:45:14:350 4 00:05:40:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0046177 558 SANDEEP KUMAR SAT PAL 09:50:48:550 09:56:43:500 4 00:05:54:950 Q

2 1399808 559 TARUN KUMAR SATISH

KUMAR
09:50:48:450 09:56:38:350 4 00:05:49:900 Q

3 1203927 561 TARUN BUDH PRAKASH 09:50:39:350 09:56:27:850 4 00:05:48:500 Q

4 1030860 563 ASHOK MAHAWAR

GHANSHYAM MAHAWAR
09:50:40:100 09:56:32:400 4 00:05:52:300 Q

5 0324886 564 RAJU KHEM CHAND 09:50:41:0 09:56:37:300 4 00:05:56:300 Q

6 0478785 573 RAJESH KUMAR JATAV

SWAROOP CHAND JATAV
09:50:34:800 09:56:22:700 4 00:05:47:900 Q

7 1610024 575 PINKESH GANGWAL SHIV

KARAN
09:50:35:750 09:56:28:650 4 00:05:52:900 Q

8 0685411 576 VIKRAM SINGH JATAV

SURESH CHAND JATAV
09:50:36:200 09:56:27:450 4 00:05:51:250 Q

9 0105589 577 SURENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA

SUKH PAL BAIRWA
09:50:36:750 09:56:23:900 4 00:05:47:150 Q

10 0360601 589 ROSHAN LAL CHUNNI LAL 09:50:32:700 09:56:18:850 4 00:05:46:150 Q

11 0521760 592 RAJESH KUMAR MAHAWAR

JAGAN LAL MAHAWAR
09:50:22:950 09:56:19:350 4 00:05:56:400 Q

12 1214802 595 DEEPAK KUMAR SUSHIL

KUMAR
09:50:24:600 09:55:53:550 4 00:05:28:950 Q

13 1307475 600 DHARMENDRA SINGH

KISHAN SINGH
09:50:27:0 09:56:25:800 4 00:05:58:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1584639 602 OM PRAKASH MEHRA SH

MITTAN RAM BAIRWA
10:19:57:550 10:25:54:350 4 00:05:56:800 Q

2 0992431 607 ANUJ KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 10:19:59:650 10:25:54:100 4 00:05:54:450 Q

3 0398880 608
JITENDRA KUMAR

MAKARANIYA RAMESHWAR

LAL MAKARANIYA

10:20:00:250 10:25:41:0 4 00:05:40:750 Q

4 0630664 609 VINOD SATPAL 10:20:00:600 10:25:54:850 4 00:05:54:250 Q

5 0184444 610 SAURABH SURESH KUMAR 10:20:01:50 10:25:52:300 4 00:05:51:250 Q

6 0056986 613 SANDEEP KUMAR JAISINGH 10:19:51:650 10:25:32:550 4 00:05:40:900 Q

7 0048133 614 SURENDER SINGH VED

SINGH
10:19:52:400 10:25:36:300 4 00:05:43:900 Q

8 0442974 616 JITENDRA KUMAR BRAHM

SINGH
10:19:53:250 10:25:22:800 4 00:05:29:550 Q

9 0614385 617 VIJAY KUMAR VIJAY PAL 10:19:53:750 10:25:30:550 4 00:05:36:800 Q

10 0241564 618 SEETA RAM MAHOR POORAN

SINGH MAHOR
10:19:54:450 10:25:47:250 4 00:05:52:800 Q

11 1058892 620 AVINASH KUMAR BRAHAM

PAL
10:19:56:350 10:25:52:850 4 00:05:56:500 Q

12 0346067 622 RAMSH KUMAR KIRSHAN LAL 10:19:45:50 10:25:22:950 4 00:05:37:900 Q

13 1340450 624 HARENDRA KUMAR JEET

SING
10:19:46:150 10:25:14:950 4 00:05:28:800 Q

14 1669652 627 YOGENDRA KABIRA TIRLOK

CHAND
10:19:47:800 10:25:40:900 4 00:05:53:100 Q

15 1338815 630 KARSHAN KUMAR CHETIWAL

MANPHOOL CHETIWAL
10:19:49:650 10:25:08:150 4 00:05:18:500 Q

16 0663082 631 VINOD KUMAR PURAN

CHAND
10:19:37:750 10:25:16:150 4 00:05:38:400 Q

17 0782682 632 VIJENDRA KUMAR TATA 10:19:38:400 10:25:16:550 4 00:05:38:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



PRAKASH CHAND

18 0073204 634 SONU KUMAR BABU RAM 10:19:39:450 10:25:35:300 4 00:05:55:850 Q

19 0714551 636 MAGANTU RAM DHOLY

MISHRI LAL DHOLY
10:19:40:400 10:25:33:800 4 00:05:53:400 Q

20 1112523 641 ANIL KUMAR MAHAVEER

PRASAD
10:19:29:950 10:25:20:500 4 00:05:50:550 Q

21 0213515 642 SATISH KUMAR VERMA

BHINWA RAM
10:19:30:800 10:25:13:900 4 00:05:43:100 Q

22 0201531 646 SHEETAL JAY PRAKASH 10:19:34:150 10:24:45:800 4 00:05:11:650 Q

23 1578124 650 PUSPANDER KUMAR GYAN

SINGH
10:19:36:200 10:25:31:600 4 00:05:55:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1686563 653 PRADEEP KUMAR RATAN

SINGH
10:32:19:100 10:37:48:850 4 00:05:29:750 Q

2 1250448 662 DHARMENDER KARTAR 10:32:10:450 10:38:08:550 4 00:05:58:100 Q

3 1674428 663 POORAN LAL BAIRWA

BHAROSI RAM BAIRWA
10:32:10:650 10:38:04:650 4 00:05:54:0 Q

4 1700665 669 GANDHI KUMAR

RADHESHYAM
10:32:17:0 10:37:57:900 4 00:05:40:900 Q

5 0628468 672 MANOJ KUMAR REWATI

PARSHAD
10:32:03:950 10:37:43:650 4 00:05:39:700 Q

6 0036522 674 SUBHASH CHAND JAGMAL

SINGH
10:32:05:150 10:38:04:50 4 00:05:58:900 Q

7 0950704 675 BIRENDER SINGH DHOOP

SINGH
10:32:06:150 10:37:44:50 4 00:05:37:900 Q

8 1265798 679 DEVENDRA KUMAR

JAYKISHAN
10:32:08:400 10:37:43:550 4 00:05:35:150 Q

9 0002655 681 SUDHIR KUMAR RAJVIR

SINGH
10:31:56:500 10:37:43:50 4 00:05:46:550 Q

10 0172186 686 SURESH KUMAR BHAN

CHAND
10:31:59:900 10:37:57:450 4 00:05:57:550 Q

11 0215951 694 SUNIL KANOJIYA PALTURAM 10:31:51:200 10:37:42:100 4 00:05:50:900 Q

12 1013046 697 CHANDRA PRAKASH

PAREWA RAMJI LAL PAREWA
10:31:52:600 10:37:38:550 4 00:05:45:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0187058 704 SONU KUMAR RAM PAT 10:46:36:800 10:52:22:150 4 00:05:45:350 Q

2 1628555 709 PRABHU LAL KOLI DHANNA

LAL KOLI
10:46:37:700 10:52:28:950 4 00:05:51:250 Q

3 0054128 714 SHANKER PHOOL SINGH 10:46:32:150 10:52:19:950 4 00:05:47:800 Q

4 0126639 726 SHEETAL SEMIL RAMBARAN

SEMIL
10:46:26:750 10:52:23:150 4 00:05:56:400 Q

5 1135517 727 BRIJESH KUMAR KANWAR

CHAND
10:46:27:100 10:52:00:600 4 00:05:33:500 Q

6 0035559 732 SANDEEP KUMAR LEELA

RAM
10:46:20:50 10:52:19:250 4 00:05:59:200 Q

7 0741933 734 MUNESH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR

SINGH
10:46:21:350 10:51:22:200 4 00:05:00:850 Q

8 0457606 737 RAJESH KUMAR KAMLA

PRASHAD
10:46:22:500 10:52:03:550 4 00:05:41:50 Q

9 0242520 738 SUMIT PRAKASH SATYA

PRAKASH
10:46:22:950 10:52:12:650 4 00:05:49:700 Q

10 1210647 741 DEEPAK KUMAR KRISHAN

KUMAR
10:46:13:950 10:51:41:700 4 00:05:27:750 Q

11 0033301 750 SURJAN BHUDATT 10:46:18:800 10:51:50:950 4 00:05:32:150 Q

12 0748511 752 MUKESH CHAND RAM

CHARAN
10:46:39:750 10:52:34:550 4 00:05:54:800 Q

13 1621174 753 OM PRAKASH RAIGAR HARI

NARAYAN RAIGAR
10:46:39:850 10:52:34:200 4 00:05:54:350 Q

14 1233552 759 LAKHAN SINGH SUBE SINGH 10:46:30:700 10:52:18:100 4 00:05:47:400 Q

15 0145341 760 SAJAN DAYANAND 10:46:36:200 10:52:28:750 4 00:05:52:550 Q

16 0307741 761 JOGINDER SINGH BALWANT

SINGH
10:46:29:950 10:52:27:850 4 00:05:57:900 Q

17 1657620 763 PINTU RAM RAM DAS 10:46:24:500 10:52:13:350 4 00:05:48:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1250992 766 DEVENDER KUMAR TARA

CHAND
11:07:46:750 11:13:25:900 4 00:05:39:150 Q

2 0492200 777 JATISH CHANDRA PANNA LAL 11:08:00:400 11:13:38:500 4 00:05:38:100 Q

3 0471724 782 RAM BABU REIGER NATHU

RAM RAIGER
11:07:55:550 11:13:29:900 4 00:05:34:350 Q

4 1319338 784 DINESH KUMAR PURAN

CHAND
11:07:40:750 11:13:38:100 4 00:05:57:350 Q

5 0533448 785 JITENDRA VERMA

AMARSINGH VERMA
11:07:38:650 11:13:36:700 4 00:05:58:50 Q

6 1321908 786 FAKIR CHAND BABU LAL 11:07:39:400 11:13:23:650 4 00:05:44:250 Q

7 0602951 792 VIRPAL SINGH RAMVIR

SINGH
11:07:42:800 11:13:11:850 4 00:05:29:50 Q

8 0631618 796 VINOD KUMAR HUKAM

CHAND
11:07:58:400 11:13:48:900 4 00:05:50:500 Q

9 0112480 797 SUNIL KUMAR SATBIR 11:07:57:750 11:13:57:750 4 00:06:00:0 Q

10 0660867 806 MAHESH CHAND BIHARI LAL 11:08:00:500 11:13:59:200 4 00:05:58:700 Q

11 1372435 807 LAKHAN KORE DILIP KORE 11:08:03:50 11:13:42:150 4 00:05:39:100 Q

12 1006350 820 BALVEER KUMAR VERMA

SURAJ MAL BUNKAR
11:07:57:100 11:13:53:50 4 00:05:55:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 30-10-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1263883 831 KAILASH BIHARI TEJPAL

SINGH
11:21:21:500 11:27:20:850 4 00:05:59:350 Q

2 0540571 835 ROHTASH SINGH DAYANAND 11:21:14:900 11:27:12:850 4 00:05:57:950 Q

3 1384742 848 DEEPAK KUMAR ASHA RAM 11:21:26:900 11:27:22:500 4 00:05:55:600 Q

4 0712450 850 MOHIT KUMAR SHORAT

SINGH
11:21:26:200 11:26:59:950 4 00:05:33:750 Q

5 1329583 904 DEVENDER KUMAR AMBRISH

KUMAR
11:21:20:250 11:27:04:800 4 00:05:44:550 Q

6 1403415 905 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

KISHAN LAL SINGH
11:21:30:50 11:27:19:750 4 00:05:49:700 Q

7 1263639 1170 DINESH KUMAR KALICHARAN 11:21:18:400 11:27:06:0 4 00:05:47:600 Q

8 1642681 1173 WILSON VIJAY PAL SINGH 11:21:24:650 11:27:22:550 4 00:05:57:900 Q

9 0634412 1179 MAHESH RAMPHAL 11:21:20:500 11:27:12:850 4 00:05:52:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1


